WAGATE® GATE VALVE

Model no.

Nominal Diameter

Available valve body mtrl.

Fasteners mtrl.

Weight

Max On-seating Pressure
Torque nm

Thread pitch

Dimension

Ds

Torque nm

Thread pitch

Max On-seating Pressure
L1

Thickness valve body
Inner Diameter

Outer Diameter

w

H1

SVM-TG450
DN/OD 450
PE

AISI 316, Marine grade Stainless Steel
67 kg

20 mH,0
26.00 nm

4 mm

450 mm

18 mm

26 nm

4 mm

20 mH20
350 mm
164 mm
41560 mm
450 mm
545 mm
925 mm
796 mm

- Tests performed at room temperature (16-20°C).
- Reference point measured from bottom of pipe."

©2022 Wapro AB. This document is subject to copyrights owned by Wapro AB. Any amendments, republication, retransmission, and/or reproduction of all or any part of the

document is expressly prohibited, unless the copyright owner of the material has expressly granted its prior written consent. All other rights are reserved.

Wapro AB
Munkahusvagen 103
SE-37431 Karlshamn

+46 (0)454 185 10

wapro@wapro.com

HOLDING BACK
THE FLOOD



