

WAGATE® GATE VALVE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Model no.	SVM-TG450
Nominal Diameter	DN/OD 450
Available valve body mtrl.	PE
Fasteners mtrl.	AISI 316, Marine grade Stainless Steel
Weight	67 kg
Max On-seating Pressure	20 mH ₂ O
Torque nm	26.00 nm
Thread pitch	4 mm
Dimension	450 mm
Øs	18 mm
Torque nm	26 nm
Thread pitch	4 mm
Max On-seating Pressure	20 mH ₂ O
LI	350 mm
Thickness valve body	164 mm
Inner Diameter	415.60 mm
Outer Diameter	450 mm
W	545 mm
н	925 mm
L	796 mm

⁻ Tests performed at room temperature (16-20°C). - Reference point measured from bottom of pipe."